## NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

# FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026 PRE-PRIMARY CLASSES

#### NURSERY, LKG & UKG

		New A	dmission					То	tal
				Tuition fee	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.		
Installment	Month	Admission Fee	Entrance Exam, Form & Registration		+			New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	2500	500	735	660	190	300	4885	1885
2	June	0	0	735	0	0	300	1035	1035
3	July	0	0	735	0	190	300	1225	1225
4	August	0	0	735	0	0	300	1035	1035
5	September	0	0	735	0	190	300	1225	1225
6	October	. 0	0	735	0	0	300	1035	1035
7	November	0	0	735	0	190	300	1225	1225
8	December	0	0.	735	0	0	300	1035	1035
9	January	0	0	735	0	190	300	1225	1225
10	February	0	0	735	0	0	300	1035	1035
		3	000		TO	TAL		14960	11960



There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed

PRINCIPAL
Nirmala English Medium School
Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapu
Jabalpur (M.P.)

#### NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

## FEE STRUCTURE - 2025 - 2026 PRIMARY CLASSES

				C	LASS 1 T	05		2 7 7		
		New Ad	mission						To	tal
		Admission Fee	Registration	Tuition fee	Comp Lab & Lib.	Exam fee	Events and celebratio n	Misc.		
Installment	Month	Admission Fee	Entrance Exam Form, & registration						New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	3000	500	975	220	770	190	345	6000	2500
2	June	0	0	975	220	0	0	345	1540	1540
3	July	0	0	975	220	0	190	345	1730	1730
4	August	0	0	975	220	0	0	345	1540	1540
5	September	0	0	975	220	0	190	345	1730	1730
6	October	0	0	975	220	0	0	345	1540	1540
7	November	0	0	975	220	0	190	345	1730	1730
8	December	0	0	975	220	0	0	345	1540	1540
9	January	0	0	975	220	0	190	345	1730	1730
10	February	0	0	975	220	0	0	345	1540	1540
		35	00			TOTAL			20620	17120



NOTE:-

- \* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
- \* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed

PRINCIPAL
Nirmala English Medium School
Kanchighar Chowk, East-Ghamapur
Jabalpur (M.P.)

#### NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

# FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026 MIDDLE CLASSES

#### CLASS 6 TO 8

		New Ad	mission							To	tal
				Tuition fee	Comp Lab & Lib.	Exam fee	Events and celebratio n	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide		
Installment	Month	Admission Fee	Entrance Exam & Form							New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	3500	500	1265	220	845	0	395	70	6795	2795
2	June	0	0	1265	220	0	0	395	0	1880	1880
3	July	0	0	1265	220	0	250	395	0	2130	2130
4	August	0	0	1265	220	0	0	395	0	1880	1880
5	September	0	0	1265	220	0	0	395	0	1880	1880
6	October	0	0	1265	220	0	250	395	0	2130	2130
7	November	0	0	1265	220	0	0	395	0	1880	1880
8	December	0	0	1265	220	0	250	395	0	2130	2130
9	January	0	0	1265	220	0	0	395	0	1880	1880
10	February	0	0	1265	220	0	0	395	0	1880	1880
		40	00			TO	TAL			24465	20465



NOTE:- \* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

\* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



#### NIRMALA ENGISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

## FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 HIGH SCHOOL

#### **CLASS 9 TO 10**

		New Ad	mission								To	tal
				Tuition fee	Comp Lab & Lib.	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide			
Installment	Month	Admission Fee	Entrance Exam & Form								New Student	On Roll
1	April	3500	500	1680	330	1065	0	415	70	0	7560	3560
2	June	0	0	1680	330	0	0	415	0	0	2425	2425
3	July	0	0	1680	330	0	250	415	0	0	2675	267
4	August	0	0	1680	330	0	0	415	0	150	2575	2575
5	September	0	0	1680	330	0	0	415	0	0	2425	242!
6	October	0	.0	1680	330	0	250	415	0	0	2675	2675
7	November	0	0	1680	330	0	0	415	0	0	2425	2425
8	December	0	0	1680	330	0	250	415	0	0	2675	2675
9	January	0	0	1680	330	0	0	415	0	0	2425	2425
10	February	0	0	1680	330	0	0	415	0	0	2425	2425
		40	00 .				TOTAL				30285	26285

NOTE:- \* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

\* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



PRINCIPAL
Nirmala English Medium School
Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur
Jabalpur (M.P.)

### CLASS XI - XII MATH WITH IP

#### SUBJECT:- PHYSICS, COMPUTER, MATHS [ENGLISH, HINDI]

		New Ad	mission									Tot	tal
			Admission Fee	Admission fee	Tuition fee	Lab	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		
Installment	Month	Registration & Form	Admission Fee									New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1900	200	1300	0	425	60	200	10585	5585
2	June	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
3	July	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	425	0	0	2675	2679
4	August	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
5	September	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
6	October	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	425	0	0	2675	2679
7	November	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
8	December	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	425	0	0	2675	2679
9	January	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
10	February	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
		65	00				TO	TAL				33760	28760

NOTE:- \* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

\* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed

Men

Nirmala English Medium School Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur Jahalpur (M.P.)

### CLASS XI - XII PLAIN COMMERCE

SUBJECT: - ECONOMICS, BUISNESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY (ENGLISH, HINDI)

		New Ad	mission								Tot	tal
			Admission Fee	Admission fee	Tuition fee	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		
Installment	Month	Registration & Form	Admission Fee								New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1900	1300		425	60	200	10385	5389
2	June	0	0	0	1900	0		425	0	0	2325	2325
3	July	0	0	0	1900	0	150	425	0	0	2475	2475
4	August	0	0	0	1900	0		425	0	0	2325	2325
5	September	0	0	0	1900	0		425	0	0	2325	2325
6	October	0	0	0	1900	0	150	425	0	0	2475	2479
7	November	0	0	0	1900	0		425	0	0	2325	2325
8	December	0	0	0	1900	0	150	425	0	0	2475	2475
9	January	0	0	0	1900	0		425	0	0	2325	2325
10	February	0	0	0	1900	0		425	0	0	2325	2325
		65	00				TOTAL				31760	26760

NOTE:- \* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

\* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



Nirmala English Medium School Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur Jabalpur (M.P.)

### CLASS XI - XII PLAIN PCM

SUBJECT :- PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, MATHS [ENGLISH, HINDI]

		New Adi	mission									To	tal
			Admission Fee	Admission fee	Tuition fee	Science Lab	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		
Installment	Month	Registration & Form	Admission Fee									New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1900	200	1300	0	425	60	200	10585	558
2	June	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	252
3	July	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	425	0	0	2675	267
4	August	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	252
5	September	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	252
6	October	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	425	0	0	2675	267
7	November	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	252
8	December	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	425	0	0	2675	2675
9	January	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	2525
10	February	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	425	0	0	2525	252
		65	00				TO	TAL				33760	28766

NOTE\* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



PRINCIPAL
Nirmala English Medium School
Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur
Jabalpur (M.P.)

<sup>\*</sup> After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

### CLASS XI & XII MATH COMMERCE

#### SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS, BUISNESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY [ENGLISH, HINDI]

		New Ad	mission								Tot	tal
			Admission Fee	Admission fee	Tuition fee	Exam Fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		
Installment	Month	Registration & Form	Admission Fee								New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1900	1300	0	425	60	200	10385	5385
2	June	0	0	0	1900	0	0	425	0	0	2325	2325
3	July	0	0	0	1900	0	150	425	0	0	2475	2475
4	August	0	0	0	1900	0	0	425	0	0	2325	2329
5	September	0	0	0	1900	0	0	425	0	0	2325	2329
6	October	0	0	0	1900	0	150	425	0	0	2475	2475
7	November	0	0	0	1900	0	0	425	0	0	2325	2325
8	December	0	0	0	1900	0	150	425	0	. 0	2475	2475
9	January	0	0	0	1900	0	0	425	0	0	2325	2325
10	February	0	0	0	1900	0	0	425	0	0	2325	2325
		65	00				TOTAL				31760	26760

NOTE\* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



PRINCIPAL
Nirmala English Medium School
Panchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur
Jabaldur (M.P.)

<sup>\*</sup> After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

## CLASS XI - XII COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER

SUBJECT :- ACCOUNTANCY, BUISNESS STUDIES, COMPUTER [ENGLISH, HINDI]

		New Adi	mission									To	tal
			Admission Fee	Admission fee	Tuition fee	Lab	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		
Installment	Month	Form	Admission Fee									New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1900	200	1300	0	450	60	200	10610	5610
2	June	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	450	0	0	2550	2550
3	July	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	450	0	0	2700	2700
4	August	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	450	0	0	2550	2550
5	September	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	450	0	0	2550	2550
6	October	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	450	0	0	2700	2700
7	November	.0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	450	0	0	2550	2550
8	December	0	0	0	1900	200	0	150	450	0	0	2700	2700
9	January	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	450	0	0	2550	2550
10	February	0	0	0	1900	200	0	0	450	0	0	2550	2550
		65	00				TO	TAL				34010	29010

NOTE\* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

\* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



## CLASS XI - XII PCB & PCM

#### SUBJECT :- PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, BIOLOGY (ENGLISH, HINDI)

		New Ad	mission							- Comment		Tot	al
				Admission fee	Tuition fee	Lab	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		Per
Installment	Month	Registratio n and Form	Admission Fee									New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1900	250	1300	0	450	60	200	10660	5660
2	June	0	0	0	1900	250	0	0	450	0	0	2600	2600
3	July	0	0	0	1900	250	0	150	450	0	0	2750	2750
4	August	0	0	0	1900	250	0	0	450	0	0	2600	2600
5	September	0	0	0	1900	250	0	0	450	0	0	2600	2600
6	October	0	0	0	1900	250	0	150	450	0	0	2750	2750
7	November	0	0	0	1900	250	0	0	450	0	0	2600	2600
8	December	.0	0	0	1900	250	0	150	450	0	0	2750	2750
9	January	0	0	0	1900	250	0	0	450	0	0	2600	2600
10	February	0	0	0	1900	250	0	0	450	0	0	2600	2600
		65	00				TO	TAL				34510	29510

NOTE\* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

\* After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed

Nirmala English Medium School Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapur Jabalpur (M.P.)

•

1.

# CLASS XI - XII HUMANITIES (ARTS)

		New Adi	mission								Tot	al
				Admission fee	Tuition fee	Exam fee	Events and celebration	Misc.	Red Cross/ scout & guide	Sports Fee		
Installment	Month	Registratio n and Form	Admission Fee								New Student	On Roll Student
1	April	500	6000	1500	1800	1500	0	440	60	200	10500	5500
2	June	0	0	0	1800	0	0	440	0	0	2240	2240
3	July	.0	0	0	1800	0	150	440	0	0	2390	2390
4	August	0	0	0	1800	0	0	440	0	0	2240	2240
5	September	0	0	0	1800	0	0	440	0	0	2240	2240
6	October	0	0	0	1800	0	150	440	0	0	2390	2390
7	November	-0	0	0	1800	.0	0	440	0	0	2240	2240
8	December	0	0	0	1800	0	150	440	0	0	2390	2390
9	January	0	0	0	1800	. 0	0	440	0	0	2240	2240
10	February	0	0	0	1800	0	0	440	0	0	2240	2240
		65	00				TOTAL				31110	28110

NOTE\* Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous session (2024-25) is being followed



PRINCIPAL
Nirmala English Medium School
Kanchghar Chowk, East-Ghamapi
Jabalpur (M.P.)

<sup>\*</sup> After 25th, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.